
WE O CHAMP 2021_Nuit
Mailly-Champagne 16.10.2021

5116GE ASO Sillery

Tom LEMERCIER
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 2950m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:53:12 (18'02"/km)

24/31 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Florent HEYRMAN 0:22:37
2. Jérémie THENOZ 0:23:11
3. Léo LELEU-VILLARS 0:26:41

1. 86 00:01:21 127m 10'38"/km
2. 53 00:00:36 00:01:57 66m 9'05"/km
3. 31 00:03:03 00:05:00 390m 7'49"/km
4. 43 00:29:53 00:34:53 321m 93'06"/km
5. 41 00:00:57 00:35:50 112m 8'29"/km
6. 47 00:01:47 00:37:37 176m 10'08"/km
7. 35 00:03:24 00:41:01 372m 9'08"/km
8. 50 00:03:19 00:44:20 361m 9'11"/km
9. 55 00:02:24 00:46:44 262m 9'10"/km

10. 59 00:02:32 00:49:16 241m 10'31"/km
11. 98 00:02:07 00:51:23 204m 10'23"/km
12. 100 00:01:11 00:52:34 165m 7'10"/km
13. 999 00:00:38 00:53:12 117m 5'25"/km
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